L11000138511

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600352446196

09/21/20--01013--006 **25.00



OCT 2 8 2020 S. YOUNG LAW OFFICES

TAYLOR, STEWART, HOUSTON, & DUSS, P.A.

590 OAK STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204

CLARENCE H. HOUSTON, JR. JOANNE HOUSTON GROVE

CARL M. STEWART, Of Counsel

ROBERT V. DUSS. 1946-2019 JAMES S. TAYLOR, 1928-2009 September 16, 2020

TELEPHONE (904) 354-9000 Ext. 247 TELECOPIER (833) 200-5221

igrove@tshd-law.com

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Albarkah LLC & Starh Beauty Supply & Hair, LLC Amendments Our File No. 5631.001

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed in connection with the above referenced entities are Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for each respective entity, along with this firm's Check No. 7857 in the amount of \$25.00 and Check No. 7858 in the amount of \$25.00, representing the filing fees for both amendments.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely

Joanne H. Grove, Esq.

Jame H Grove

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

	egistration Se ivision of Cor			
oun ir or		UTY SUPPLY & HAIR, LLC		
SUBJECT	:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please retui	n all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Issa Foqahaa		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		5034 E. 10th Avenue		
			Address	
		Tampa, FL 33619		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		shadi980@hotmail.com		
For further	information co	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report noti all:	fication)
Issa Foqah		•	813 545-31 8 9	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	niling Address egistration S		Street Address: Registration Sec	ction
	vision of Co		Division of Cor	
	O. Box 6321		The Centre of T	allahassee
Ta	llahassee, F	L 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OF	
		T I
STAR BEAUTY SUPPLY & HAIR, LLC		C.C. to
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	· 2000 2 1
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on December 8, 2011	and assigned
Florida document number 1.11000138511	—·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."
·	,	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	PESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		
		· ·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	l office address on our records, <u>enter the r</u>	name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
N. C.		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Line in the sect actions	
	Florida	Zip Code
	F 14.1	rap v vm

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Shadi Foqahaa	5034 E. 10th Avenue	■ Add
		Tampa, FL 33619	Remove
			□Change
MGR	Osama Fuqaha	5034 E. 10th Avenue	Add
		Tampa, FL 33619	□Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Changa

	Shadi Foqahaa, and Osama Fuqaha. Any manager, acting alone and without the consent of the other managers,
	can act on behalf of and bind the LLC.
,	
	
•	
n of te:	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.
ied	07/29 . 2020